ED2000 Series
Condensate Drains
1 ED2000 Series Condensate Drains
The Problem
Compressed air is an essential power source that is
widely used throughout industry. This safe, powerful and
reliable utility can be the most important part of your

multiple inlet design offers flexibility
during installation.
n Helps protect the environment
By using less electrical energy,
CO2 emissions from fossil fuel burning
power stations are reduced.
ED2000 Series condensate drains are the
reliable, easy to install, cost effective
solution for condensate removal, with a
model to suit every system or application.
2
Technical Specifications
ED2100-30 230V
50/60Hz No
1 x G1⁄2 8 mm (5⁄16") 16 bar g 2 bar g 66°C 2°C
ED2100-115 115V 1 x G1⁄4 I/d hose 232 psi g 29 psi g 150°F 36°F
ED2100-230AL 230V
50/60Hz Yes
2 x G1⁄2 8 mm (5⁄16") 14 bar g 2 bar g 66°C 2°C
ED2100-115AL 115V I/d hose 204 psi g 29 psi g 150°F 36°F
ED2200-230 230V
50/60Hz No
1 x G3⁄4 8 mm (5⁄16") 16 bar g 2 bar g 66°C 2°C
ED2200-115 115V 2 x G1⁄2 I/d hose  232 psi g 29 psi g 150°F 36°F
ED2200-230AL 230V
50/60Hz Yes
1 x G3⁄4 8 mm (5⁄16") 16 bar g 2 bar g 66°C 2°C
ED2200-115AL 115V 2 x G1⁄2 I/d hose 232 psi g 29 psi g 150°F 36°F
ED2300-230 230V
50/60Hz Yes
1 x G3⁄4 G3⁄8 16 bar g 2 bar g 66°C 2°C
ED2300-115 115V 2 x G1⁄2 I/d hose 232 psi g 29 psi g 150°F 36°F
ED2400-230 230V
50/60Hz Yes
1 x G3⁄4 G3⁄8 16 bar g 2 bar g 66°C 2°C
ED2400-115 115V 2 x G1⁄2 I/d hose 232 psi g 29 psi g 150°F 36°F
ED2500-230 230V
50/60Hz Yes
1 x G3⁄4 G3⁄8 16 bar g 2 bar g 66°C 2°C
ED2500-115 115V 2 x G1⁄2 I/d hose 232 psi g 29 psi g 150°F 36°F
Model
Connections
Inlet Outlet
Voltage Free

and the air receiver. Shift pattern assumes 24 hour use, should a system
be used for 12 hours/day, 5 days a week or less, please contact your local domnick
hunter approved distributor/agent for correct sizing.
OIL-Xplus Filter and WS Water
Separator Selection
ED2100 suitable for OIL-Xplus
models 0009G – 1000G and WS
models WS15 – WS50
ED2200 suitable for WS models
WS100 – WS800
Model
Compressor/Air Receiver Flow Rates
m3/min m3/hr cfm
ED2100 5.25 315 185
ED2200 10.5 629 370
ED2300 30 1802 1060
ED2400 130 7803 4592
ED2500 170 10201 6004
Model
Compressor/Air Receiver Flow Rates